Biology Study Plan
Faculty:Harish Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Thursday, August 21, 2025 02:30 PM - 03:00 PM
AT HodToT 7 FeHAAT Friday, August 22, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
ATAT HedToT H FeHT Saturday, August 23, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
ATAT HedToT H FeHAT Monday, August 25, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
ATAT FHeAT0T H AT Tuesday, August 26, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
ATAT FHeAT0T H AT Wednesday, August 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 8

Thursday, August 28, 2025

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

id FieaahT-Raeend 3R gsha Friday, August 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
bid e faTehI-faeerd AR wshat Saturday, August 30, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
bid FefaTehI-faeerd AR wshat Monday, September 1, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
oid SlenfaehT-faeend AR gsha Tuesday, September 2, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
bid Fe T faTehT- e R gshat Wednesday, September 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sid Sl fAA-Reeid IRIHA | Thursday, September 4, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
i e faTehr-faeerd AR wshat Friday, September 5, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 9 Saturday, September 6, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
St ST 3R 38R FAraT Monday, September 8, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sta ey AR 3T g2 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sfa HlefarehT 3R 38H 49T | \Wednesday, September 10, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sta Siefarehr 3R 3T FaT Thursday, September 11, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sta e 3R 38R FaT Friday, September 12, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 10

Saturday, September 13, 2025

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Sfa 3R FAfSear Monday, September 15, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
e 3R wafsear Tuesday, September 16, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
St 3R FAfsear Wednesday, September 17, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Shra 3R gAfSa Thursday, September 18, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sha 3R gAfSar Friday, September 19, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
e 3R FAfSar Saturday, September 20, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 11 Monday, September 22, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
RUNESICECES 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM




aiRfEfde o Wednesday, September 24, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

TR fEafaes aF Thursday, September 25, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

g fEfaes o Friday, September 26, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
aiRfeufds o Saturday, September 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

aiR feufaen = Monday, September 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 12 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sta-fafaerar 3R 3erehr wafor Wednesday, October 1, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sa-fafaerdr 3R 3etehr EeTor Friday, October 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sta-fafardr 3R 3etehr wator Saturday, October 4, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sa-fafaerdr 3R 3eTehr FaTor Monday, October 6, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 13 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
qedt aredt & Afaveh Foteter Wednesday, October 8, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
qedt aredt & AR Foteter Thursday, October 9, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
gy aredt & AR Foteter Friday, October 10, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
qedY aredt & AR Foteter Saturday, October 11, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
qedt aredt 7 Afaveh Foteter Monday, October 13, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
qedt aredt & Afaveh Foteter Tuesday, October 14, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
gedt aredt & A Fotetet Wednesday, October 15, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
qedY aredt & AR Foteter Thursday, October 16, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter 1 Friday, October 17, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

e

HIeAd Sefel Saturday, October 18, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

HIAT Slelo] Thursday, October 23, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Hleld Slefel Friday, October 24, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Hleld Slefel Saturday, October 25, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

HIAT SletoT Monday, October 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

HIAT Slelel Tuesday, October 28, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

HleAd Slofel Wednesday, October 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Hleld Slefol Thursday, October 30, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 2 Friday, October 31, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sfefe] EqTET Saturday, November 1, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM

Slode] TATEXY Monday, November 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM




Slele] FATEYT Tuesday, November 4, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Slele] FAEY Thursday, November 6, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Sfefe] EqET Friday, November 7, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 3 Saturday, November 8, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
- 1
Rt 3R fAfaerar & Aegrd Monday, November 10, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
aRrmaTfd 3R fAfaerdr & fAegra Tuesday, November 11, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
aRrmaTfd 3R fAfaerar & fe¥id | wednesday, November 12, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
aemarfar 3R fafaerar & fAeura Thursday, November 13, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
aemarfal 3R fafaerar & feura Friday, November 14, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
ARy 3R fafaerdr & feurd Saturday, November 15, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Rt 3R fAfaerdr & fAegra Monday, November 17, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 4 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
FRITIT o 30T TR Wednesday, November 19, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
AT & J0TAH 3TUR Thursday, November 20, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
AR & 30T TR Friday, November 21, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
JRITITA 30T TR Saturday, November 22, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
FRATITA 30T TR Monday, November 24, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
SRITIT & 30T TR Tuesday, November 25, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 5 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
- 1
faerer Thursday, November 27, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
faerer Friday, November 28, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
[CEan:) Saturday, November 29, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 6 Monday, December 1, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
AT T 3 e Tuesday, December 2, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
HIeTd T2 3R e Wednesday, December 3, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Aol T 3R e Thursday, December 4, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
AT Tareey 3R Ter Friday, December 5, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 7 Saturday, December 6, 2025 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM




